
    Pl N° dép. Nom                                   Temps                                                                                                                      
 
 
 
Hommes Seniors Long  (29)                    10.3 km  350 m   22 P                           
                                                              1(33)    2(80)    3(46)   4(85)   5(54)   6(55)    7(58)   8(60)   9(62)   10(65)  11(69)  12(70)  13(38)  14(73)  
                                                             15(78)   16(81)   17(82)  18(90)  19(91)  20(94)   21(95) 22(100)       A                                           
 
     1       29  Benoît COCHEY                       1:18:30      2:50     4:36    10:23   11:53   17:08   17:45    23:45    28:06    31:47    36:43    38:28    40:03    49:07    53:32  
               2109BO ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE D                    2:50     1:46     5:47    1:30    5:15    0:37    6:00    4:21    3:41     4:56    1:45    1:35    9:04    4:25  
                                                              56:48   1:00:18   1:01:12  1:08:14  1:09:04  1:15:35  1:16:33  1:17:42  1:18:30                                            
                                                               3:16     3:30     0:54    7:02    0:50    6:31    0:58    1:09    0:48                                           
     2      277  Stephane MATTON                     1:22:18      3:58     6:06    11:14   13:05   20:08   20:52    28:21   32:22   35:45    40:26   41:57   43:44   53:08   57:20  
               3705CE COURSE ORIENTATION TOU                   3:58     2:08     5:08    1:51    7:03    0:44     7:29    4:01    3:23     4:41    1:31    1:47    9:24    4:12  
                                                            1:00:21  1:03:57  1:04:53 1:11:52 1:12:51 1:19:33  1:20:21 1:21:35 1:22:18                                           
                                                               3:01     3:36     0:56    6:59    0:59    6:42    0:48    1:14    0:43                                           
     3        8  Alain BOULMIER                      1:22:40      2:21     4:32    10:38   12:00   17:54   18:28    24:20   28:50   33:04    37:37   39:22   41:01   49:43   53:21   
               0103RA C.S.A. DE LA BASE AERI                    2:21     2:11     6:06    1:22    5:54    0:34    5:52    4:30    4:14     4:33    1:45    1:39    8:42    3:38  
                                                              57:53  1:03:13  1:04:13 1:13:52 1:14:59 1:19:44  1:20:59 1:22:01 1:22:40                                           
                                                               4:32     5:20     1:00    9:39    1:07    4:45    1:15    1:02    0:39                                           
     4       11  Pascal LASSALLE                     1:23:39      2:03      4:06      8:56    10:25    16:11    17:16    24:33   28:39   32:24    37:42   39:45   41:33   50:26   55:26  
               0103RA C.S.A. DE LA BASE AERI                    2:03     2:03     4:50    1:29    5:46    1:05    7:17    4:06    3:45     5:18    2:03    1:48    8:53    5:00  
                                                              58:44  1:02:28  1:03:30 1:11:16 1:12:12 1:20:51  1:21:42 1:22:52 1:23:39                                           
                                                               3:18     3:44     1:02    7:46    0:56    8:39     0:51    1:10    0:47                                           
     5      316  J-Marc DELAUME                      1:25:07      3:39     6:08    11:30   13:10   18:51   20:24    26:22   30:33   35:17    40:12   41:57   43:38   53:08   57:44  
               7703IF C.S.L. DE LA GENDARMER                    3:39     2:29     5:22    1:40    5:41    1:33     5:58    4:11    4:44     4:55    1:45    1:41    9:30    4:36  
                                                            1:01:31  1:05:23  1:06:18 1:14:20 1:15:17 1:21:43  1:23:04 1:24:16 1:25:07                                           
                                                               3:47     3:52     0:55    8:02    0:57    6:26     1:21    1:12    0:51                                           
     6      340  Vincent FREY                        1:26:24      2:46     4:56    10:09   11:50   17:47   18:24    25:00   28:57   32:56    38:14   40:25   42:15   52:29   57:20  
               6803AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    2:46     2:10     5:13    1:41    5:57    0:37     6:36    3:57    3:59     5:18    2:11    1:50   10:14    4:51  
                                                            1:01:47  1:05:47  1:07:10 1:14:24 1:15:19 1:23:07  1:24:08 1:25:25 1:26:24                                           
                                                               4:27     4:00     1:23    7:14    0:55    7:48     1:01    1:17    0:59                                           
     7       95  Laurent PINEAU                      1:26:54      2:57     5:01    10:56   12:26   17:53   21:06    28:34   33:14   37:08    42:05   43:53   45:38   54:44   59:18  
               5702LO C.S.A. DE LA GARNISON                    2:57     2:04     5:55    1:30    5:27    3:13     7:28    4:40    3:54     4:57    1:48    1:45    9:06    4:34  
                                                            1:04:03  1:08:43  1:09:44 1:16:25 1:17:23 1:23:32  1:25:00 1:26:09 1:26:54                                           
                                                               4:45     4:40     1:01    6:41    0:58    6:09    1:28    1:09    0:45                                           
     8      119  Benoit VERDENAL                     1:30:43      3:09     5:44    11:00   12:54   18:41   19:29    29:36   35:16   39:24    45:08   46:53   48:59   58:19 1:03:44  
               5402LO SKI CLUB DES AMIS DU P                    3:09     2:35     5:16    1:54    5:47    0:48    10:07    5:40    4:08     5:44    1:45    2:06    9:20    5:25  
                                                            1:07:09  1:11:07  1:12:15 1:19:07 1:20:09 1:27:45  1:28:38 1:29:57 1:30:43                                           
                                                               3:25     3:58     1:08    6:52    1:02    7:36     0:53    1:19    0:46                                           
     9      270  Clement LEGAIN                      1:31:14      3:09     5:15    12:06   13:59   19:56   21:27    28:32   32:55   36:57    42:31   44:31   46:35   57:42 1:02:37  
               2517 BESANCON                                   3:09     2:06     6:51    1:53    5:57    1:31     7:05    4:23    4:02     5:34    2:00    2:04   11:07    4:55  
                                                            1:06:35  1:10:49  1:12:02 1:19:55 1:21:02 1:27:45  1:29:01 1:30:21 1:31:14                                           
                                                               3:58     4:14     1:13    7:53    1:07    6:43     1:16    1:20    0:53                                           
    10       65  Vincent CHIRON                      1:31:30      2:26     4:22    10:26   12:18   17:45   18:33    24:18   28:07   31:40     38:04   40:34   42:16   53:29   57:41  
               8903BO YONNE COURSE ORIENTATI                   2:26     1:56     6:04    1:52    5:27    0:48     5:45    3:49    3:33     6:24    2:30    1:42   11:13    4:12  
                                                            1:00:53  1:05:32  1:06:29 1:13:38 1:14:40 1:28:36  1:29:33 1:30:49 1:31:30                                           
                                                               3:12     4:39     0:57    7:09    1:02   13:56     0:57    1:16    0:41                                           
    11      165  J-Luc LEGALLAIS                     1:34:12      2:42     5:01    10:52   13:07   19:45   20:36    33:23   37:17   41:08    46:15   48:10   50:15 1 :00:08 1:05:12  
               6804AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    2:42     2:19     5:51    2:15    6:38    0:51    12:47    3:54    3:51     5:07    1:55    2:05    9:53    5:04  
                                                            1:10:24  1:14:53  1:15:58 1:23:18 1:24:26 1:30:53  1:32:09 1:33:23 1:34:12                                           
                                                               5:12     4:29     1:05    7:20    1:08    6:27     1:16    1:14    0:49                                           
    12       36  Olivier PARIGOT                     1:37:24      3:25     5:29    11:55   13:34   19:41   22:52    32:24   36:33   41:23    47:43   49:22   51:10 1 :01:21 1:06:16  
               2109BO ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE D                    3:25     2:04     6:26    1:39    6:07    3:11     9:32    4:09    4:50     6:20    1:39    1:48   10:11    4:55  
                                                            1:11:08  1:15:02  1:16:06 1:23:58 1:26:32 1:34:03  1:35:00 1:36:26 1:37:24                                           
                                                               4:52     3:54     1:04    7:52    2:34    7:31     0:57    1:26    0:58                                           
    13      159  David MOLL                          1:37:35      3:27     6:09    12:22   14:16   20:34   21:24    28:10   32:55   36:59    42:51   44:28   47:04   58:30 1:03:36  
               6804AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    3:27     2:42     6:13    1:54    6:18    0:50     6:46    4:45    4:04     5:52    1:37    2:36   11:26    5:06  
                                                            1:08:55  1:13:31  1:14:41 1:25:27 1:27:01 1:34:17  1:35:30 1:36:47 1:37:35                                           
                                                               5:19     4:36     1:10   10:46    1:34    7:16     1:13    1:17    0:48                                           
    14      336  J-Gabriel DENAVE                    1:37:42      2:58     5:32    12:16   14:10   20:27   21:46    30:33   36:58   41:22    47:39   49:17   51:35 1 :03:13 1:08:34  
               6803AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    2:58     2:34     6:44    1:54    6:17    1:19     8:47    6:25    4:24     6:17    1:38    2:18   11:38    5:21  
                                                            1:12:31  1:16:48  1:17:58 1:25:05 1:26:06 1:34:12  1:35:37 1:36:51 1:37:42                                           
                                                               3:57     4:17     1:10    7:07    1:01    8:06     1:25    1:14    0:51                                           
    15      105  Christophe GOUTAUDIER               1:43:44      2:40     4:58    11:00   15:16   21:59   23:08    30:12   34:43   39:41    45:41   47:46   49:54 1 :00:54 1:05:41  
               5402LO SKI CLUB DES AMIS DU P                    2:40     2:18     6:02    4:16    6:43    1:09     7:04    4:31    4:58     6:00    2:05    2:08   11:00    4:47  
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                                                            1:10:48  1:16:12  1:17:48 1:28:32 1:29:25 1:40:44  1:41:28 1:43:00 1:43:44                                           
                                                               5:07     5:24     1:36   10:44    0:53   11:19     0:44    1:32    0:44                                           
    16       74  Fabrice THOMASSIN                   1:43:50      2:27     4:39    10:00   11:59   19:39   20:21    28:27   32:47   38:44    44:10   46:09   48:05   58:49 1:03:58  
               8903BO YONNE COURSE ORIENTATI                   2:27     2:12     5:21    1:59    7:40    0:42     8:06    4:20    5:57     5:26    1:59    1:56   10:44    5:09  
                                                            1:07:45  1:13:54  1:14:58 1:24:12 1:25:48 1:38:42  1:40:37 1:42:34 1:43:50                                           
                                                               3:47     6:09     1:04    9:14    1:36   12:54     1:55    1:57    1:16                                           
    17       56  Valentin PALCAU                     1:43:52      3:57     6:28    12:03   13:56   19:41   21:22    28:51   33:50   37:59    43:55   45:48   47:51 1 :00:48 1:07:59  
               2109BO ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE D                    3:57     2:31     5:35    1:53    5:45    1:41     7:29    4:59    4:09     5:56    1:53    2:03   12:57    7:11  
                                                            1:12:13  1:18:19  1:19:42 1:29:46 1:30:40 1:40:00  1:41:24 1:42:55 1:43:52                                           
                                                               4:14     6:06     1:23   10:04    0:54    9:20     1:24    1:31    0:57                                           
    18      222  Jocelyn COSTE                       1:44:31      3:08     6:07    11:54   14:10   20:00   21:03    27:03   31:30   41:57    47:29   49:39   53:21 1 :06:40 1:14:13  
               2105BO ASS. DE DECOUVERTE ET                    3:08     2:59     5:47    2:16    5:50    1:03     6:00    4:27   10:27     5:32    2:10    3:42   13:19    7:33  
                                                            1:18:41  1:22:52  1:23:50 1:32:32 1:33:47 1:41:06  1:42:40 1:43:48 1:44:31                                           
                                                               4:28     4:11     0:58    8:42    1:15    7:19     1:34    1:08    0:43                                           
    19      273  Frederick FLECK                     1:50:10      3:30     5:51    13:05   14:53   22:14   22:53    29:47   36:14   41:38    48:55   50:57   53:05 1 :04:57 1:10:01  
               2517 BESANCON                                   3:30     2:21     7:14    1:48    7:21    0:39     6:54    6:27    5:24     7:17    2:02    2:08   11:52    5:04  
                                                            1:16:23  1:21:33  1:22:41 1:33:21 1:35:14 1:46:53  1:47:49 1:49:18 1:50:10                                           
                                                               6:22     5:10     1:08   10:40    1:53   11:39     0:56    1:29    0:52                                           
    20      338  Gerald FRANCOIS                     1:52:32      6:54     9:28    15:20   17:14   23:51   24:49    32:01   38:16   43:00    49:28   51:45   53:32 1 :05:06 1:10:09  
               6803AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    6:54     2:34     5:52    1:54    6:37    0:58     7:12    6:15    4:44     6:28    2:17    1:47   11:34    5:03  
                                                            1:14:18  1:22:37  1:23:45 1:37:47 1:39:06 1:49:12  1:50:25 1:51:44 1:52:32                                           
                                                               4:09     8:19     1:08   14:02    1:19   10:06     1:13    1:19    0:48                                           
    21      291  Remy DORGE                          1:57:15      3:56     6:04    13:18   15:28   32:57   33:36    41:56   48:09   52:21    59:20 1:01:01 1:03:57 1 :16:01 1:21:16  
               7004FC CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    3:56     2:08     7:14    2:10   17:29    0:39     8:20    6:13    4:12     6:59    1:41    2:56   12:04    5:15  
                                                            1:25:19  1:29:36  1:30:46 1:42:03 1:43:05 1:53:22  1:54:32 1:56:22 1:57:15                                           
                                                               4:03     4:17     1:10   11:17    1:02   10:17     1:10    1:50    0:53                                           
    22       16  Wilfried LEFEUVRE                   1:57:59      2:45     5:17    12:40   14:26   34:45   35:35    43:49   49:22   53:21    59:40 1:01:46 1:05:23 1 :17:35 1:24:37  
               9006FC RAMBO BELFORT                            2:45     2:32     7:23    1:46   20:19    0:50     8:14    5:33    3:59     6:19    2:06    3:37   12:12    7:02  
                                                            1:29:00  1:35:46  1:36:56 1:45:54 1:46:57 1:54:34  1:55:39 1:57:04 1:57:59                                           
                                                               4:23     6:46     1:10    8:58    1:03    7:37     1:05    1:25    0:55                                           
    23       26  Thierry BODY                        2:04:11      8:02    11:31    20:33   23:10   31:51   33:03    42:46   47:56   53:38  1:02:20 1:04:32 1:07:02 1 :19:38 1:25:31  
               0105RA CLUB ORIENTATION CHALA                    8:02     3:29     9:02    2:37    8:41    1:12     9:43    5:10    5:42     8:42    2:12    2:30   12:36    5:53  
                                                            1:30:19  1:35:37  1:37:24 1:46:16 1:47:48 2:00:03  2:01:26 2:03:07 2:04:11                                           
                                                               4:48     5:18     1:47    8:52    1:32   12:15     1:23    1:41    1:04                                           
    23      310  Fabien MASSON                       2:04:11      3:54     7:08    13:31   15:48   24:33   25:33    34:09   40:28   46:21    53:33   56:30 1:02:17 1 :17:43 1:24:49  
               6806AL CLUB ORIENTATION BUHL                    3:54     3:14     6:23    2:17    8:45    1:00     8:36    6:19    5:53     7:12    2:57    5:47   15:26    7:06  
                                                            1:29:41  1:35:36  1:36:53 1:48:10 1:49:40 1:59:56  2:01:47 2:03:20 2:04:11                                           
                                                               4:52     5:55     1:17   11:17    1:30   10:16     1:51    1:33    0:51                                           
    25       66  Jeff DEFLOU                         2:12:28      9:14    11:45    21:11   23:07   30:55   31:43    39:47   44:43   50:06    57:15   59:31 1:01:33 1 :20:10 1:26:27  
               8903BO YONNE COURSE ORIENTATI                   9:14     2:31     9:26    1:56    7:48    0:48     8:04    4:56    5:23     7:09    2:16    2:02   18:37    6:17  
                                                            1:33:32  1:41:32  1:42:38 1:54:06 1:55:50 2:08:01  2:10:09 2:11:39 2:12:28          1:39:37                          
                                                               7:05     8:00     1:06   11:28    1:44   12:11     2:08    1:30    0:49              *82                          
    26      297  Bernard RENAUD                      2:23:46      2:53     5:41    13:34   15:47   23:19   24:21    34:27   45:55   51:42    57:54 1:00:47 1:03:23 1 :16:23 1:24:54  
               6806AL CLUB ORIENTATION BUHL                    2:53     2:48     7:53    2:13    7:32    1:02    10:06   11:28    5:47     6:12    2:53    2:36   13:00    8:31  
                                                            1:31:50  1:38:31  1:40:04 2:02:54 2:06:10 2:18:37  2:21:11 2:22:44 2:23:46                                           
                                                               6:56     6:41     1:33   22:50    3:16   12:27     2:34    1:33    1:02                                           
    27       59  Emmanuel AGOSTINI                   2:29:28      3:56     7:30    16:48   19:29   28:48   29:47    39:54   45:25   52:06  1:04:28 1:07:32 1:10:19 1 :26:05 1:33:25  
               8903BO YONNE COURSE ORIENTATI                   3:56     3:34     9:18    2:41    9:19    0:59    10:07    5:31    6:41    12:22    3:04    2:47   15:46    7:20  
                                                            1:39:33  1:47:09  1:49:03 2:03:22 2:09:55 2:24:01  2:26:49 2:28:31 2:29:28                                           
                                                               6:08     7:36     1:54   14:19    6:33   14:06     2:48    1:42    0:57                                           
    28       32  Christophe JACOTOT                  2:47:28      3:37     7:38    23:27   27:22   36:31   37:38    49:02   57:05 1:03:59  1:12:40 1:17:09 1:21:07 1 :39:37 1:48:34  
               2109BO ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE D                    3:37     4:01    15:49    3:55    9:09    1:07    11:24    8:03    6:54     8:41    4:29    3:58   18:30    8:57  
                                                            1:58:44  2:05:08  2:06:51 2:21:48 2:23:01 2:43:26  2:44:51 2:46:39 2:47:28                                           
                                                              10:10     6:24     1:43   14:57    1:13   20:25     1:25    1:48    0:49                                           
 
           388  J-Charles BARITAUX                       pm      3:35     5:46    12:05   -----   18:56   19:35    26:08   30:09   34:43    40:21   42:44   44:26   56:06 1:00:10  
               2105BO ASS. DE DECOUVERTE ET                    3:35     2:11     6:19            6:51    0:39     6:33    4:01    4:34     5:38    2:23    1:42   11:40    4:04  
                                                            1:03:49  1:07:27  1:08:27 1:15:36 1:17:13 1:24:40  1:25:21 1:26:31 1:27:13                                           
                                                               3:39     3:38     1:00    7:09    1:37    7:27     0:41    1:10    0:42                                           
 
 
 
Hommes Espoirs Long  (2)                     8.8 km  290 m   22 P                            
                                                              1(80)    2(82)    3(83)   4(87)   5(85)   6(54)    7(55)   8(56)   9(59)   10(62)  11(63)  12(67)  13(70)  14(71)  
                                                             15(38)   16(41)   17(44)  18(88)  19(91)  20(93)   21(95) 22(100)       A                                           
 
     1      333  Baptiste BAGUEREY                   1:43:23      5:50     8:40    11:40    19:47   21:16   29:16    30:06    31:18    40:57     45:54    47:39    54:16    56:52    58:33   
               6803AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    5:50     2:50     3:00    8:07    1:29    8:00    0:50    1:12    9:39     4:57    1:45    6:37    2:36    1:41  
                                                            1:09:45   1:11:08   1:18:24  1:26:26  1:28:15  1:37:39  1:41:04  1:42:38  1:43:23                                            
                                                              11:12     1:23     7:16    8:02    1:49    9:24    3:25    1:34    0:45                                           
     2       14  Kevin LEDI                          1:59:09      5:00      8:19     12:04   19:22    21:10    29:37   31:01   32:15   42:51    47:51   49:43   54:36   57:56   59:49  
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               9006FC RAMBO BELFORT                            5:00     3:19     3:45    7:18    1:48    8:27    1:24    1:14   10:36     5:00    1:52    4:53    3:20    1:53  
                                                            1:15:31  1:16:38  1:26:13 1:33:58 1:46:17 1:54:15  1:57:02 1:58:17 1:59:09                                           
                                                              15:42     1:07     9:35    7:45   12:19    7:58    2:47    1:15    0:52                                           
 
 
 
Hommes Vétérans 1  (43)                      8.8 km  290 m   22 P                            
                                                              1(80)    2(82)    3(83)   4(87)   5(85)   6(54)    7(55)   8(56)   9(59)   10(62)  11(63)  12(67)  13(70)  14(71)  
                                                             15(38)   16(41)   17(44)  18(88)  19(91)  20(93)   21(95) 22(100)       A                                           
 
     1      396  Robert MONSCHEIN                    1:09:19      3:28      5:24      8:15    11:14    12:47    19:40   20:09   21:48   28:09    31:31   32:41   36:27   38:28   39:46   
               7306 SPORT ORIENTATION ALTITU                    3:28     1:56     2:51    2:59    1:33    6:53    0:29    1:39    6:21     3:22    1:10    3:46    2:01    1:18  
                                                              47:56     48:40     54:22    58:35  1:02:02  1:06:20  1:07:35  1:08:40  1:09:19                                            
                                                               8:10     0:44     5:42    4:13    3:27    4:18    1:15    1:05    0:39                                           
     2      321  Alain POURRE                        1:11:16      3:48     5:52     8:53   12:08   13:34   18:30    19:08    20:01    27:17     31:07    32:20    36:03    38:14    39:57  
               2508FC BALISE 25 BESANCON                       3:48     2:04     3:01    3:15    1:26    4:56    0:38    0:53    7:16     3:50    1:13    3:43    2:11    1:43  
                                                              48:35    50:52    56:32 1:00:27 1:02:41 1:07:21  1:09:21 1:10:30 1:11:16                                           
                                                               8:38     2:17     5:40    3:55    2:14    4:40     2:00    1:09    0:46                                           
     3       41  P-Yves ROUX                         1:13:21      3:32     5:24      8:26   11:43   13:30   19:46   20:25   21:20   30:37    34:27   35:41   39:49   41:56   43:20  
               2109BO ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE D                    3:32     1:52     3:02    3:17    1:47    6:16    0:39    0:55    9:17     3:50    1:14    4:08    2:07    1:24  
                                                              51:38    54:03    59:42 1:03:36 1:05:09 1:09:39  1:11:23 1:12:40 1:13:21                                           
                                                               8:18     2:25     5:39    3:54    1:33    4:30    1:44    1:17    0:41                                           
     4      239  J-Marc ROCHER                       1:18:14      4:02     6:18     9:39   13:14   14:44   19:56    20:37   21:47   29:39    33:37   34:58   40:03   42:25   43:49  
               2105BO ASS. DE DECOUVERTE ET                    4:02     2:16     3:21    3:35    1:30    5:12     0:41    1:10    7:52     3:58    1:21    5:05    2:22    1:24  
                                                              52:36    53:32  1:00:32 1:04:55 1:07:05 1:14:35  1:16:07 1:17:27 1:18:14                                           
                                                               8:47     0:56     7:00    4:23    2:10    7:30     1:32    1:20    0:47                                           
     5      263  Guy GUTSCHENRITTER                  1:19:10      3:36     5:49    11:53   15:39   17:20   25:33    26:44   27:39   35:24    39:34   40:57   46:12   48:16   49:35  
               2517 BESANCON                                   3:36     2:13     6:04    3:46    1:41    8:13     1:11    0:55    7:45     4:10    1:23    5:15    2:04    1:19  
                                                              58:34    59:38  1:05:13 1:09:32 1:11:13 1:15:59  1:17:19 1:18:27 1:19:10                                           
                                                               8:59     1:04     5:35    4:19    1:41    4:46    1:20    1:08    0:43                                           
     6      191  J-David LALEVEE                     1:19:58      4:33     7:37    11:43   16:12   17:37   23:54    24:29   25:44   34:57    39:15   41:31   45:14   47:16   49:08  
               2104BO VELARS ORIENTATION RAN                   4:33     3:04     4:06    4:29    1:25    6:17     0:35    1:15    9:13     4:18    2:16    3:43    2:02    1:52  
                                                              57:47    58:40  1:05:09 1:09:25 1:11:28 1:16:12  1:17:52 1:19:11 1:19:58                                           
                                                               8:39     0:53     6:29    4:16    2:03    4:44     1:40    1:19    0:47                                           
     7      147  Francois LUTHRINGER                 1:21:44      4:06     6:29     9:22   14:22   15:30   21:11    21:47   22:39   30:44    34:40   35:58   39:48   42:13   43:46  
               8809LO HAUTES VOSGES ORIENTAT                   4:06     2:23     2:53    5:00    1:08    5:41    0:36    0:52    8:05     3:56    1:18    3:50    2:25    1:33  
                                                              52:42    53:43    59:50 1:07:34 1:11:52 1:17:54  1:19:39 1:20:55 1:21:44                                           
                                                               8:56     1:01     6:07    7:44    4:18    6:02     1:45    1:16    0:49                                           
     8      298  Franck COLIN                        1:22:20      3:43     6:59    10:35   16:45   19:02   25:21    27:12   28:05   34:56    39:07   40:36   44:53   47:31   48:48  
               6806AL CLUB ORIENTATION BUHL                    3:43     3:16     3:36    6:10    2:17    6:19     1:51    0:53    6:51     4:11    1:29    4:17    2:38    1:17  
                                                              58:15    59:24  1:05:45 1:09:48 1:12:55 1:18:35  1:20:39 1:21:40 1:22:20                                           
                                                               9:27     1:09     6:21    4:03    3:07    5:40     2:04    1:01    0:40                                           
     9      232  François MANGIONE                   1:24:31      4:02     6:18     9:41   14:25   15:50   22:06    22:48   23:46   30:30    34:32   36:23   41:57   44:40   46:15  
               2105BO ASS. DE DECOUVERTE ET                    4:02     2:16     3:23    4:44    1:25    6:16     0:42    0:58    6:44     4:02    1:51    5:34    2:43    1:35  
                                                              57:18    58:17  1:09:19 1:13:30 1:17:08 1:21:26  1:22:41 1:23:44 1:24:31                                           
                                                              11:03     0:59    11:02    4:11    3:38    4:18    1:15    1:03    0:47                                           
    10      190  J-Charles LALEVEE                   1:24:57      4:50     6:43    14:41   20:14   21:27   27:28    28:05   29:14   35:47    41:04   43:24   48:26   50:41   52:16  
               2104BO VELARS ORIENTATION RAN                   4:50     1:53     7:58    5:33    1:13    6:01     0:37    1:09    6:33     5:17    2:20    5:02    2:15    1:35  
                                                            1:00:41  1:01:45  1:09:08 1:15:09 1:16:30 1:21:19  1:23:05 1:24:10 1:24:57                                           
                                                               8:25     1:04     7:23    6:01    1:21    4:49    1:46    1:05    0:47                                           
    11      115  Philippe POGU                       1:27:27      5:01     7:47    10:59   15:17   16:38   22:55    23:49   24:59   33:22    38:21   40:03   45:40   48:19   50:33  
               5402LO SKI CLUB DES AMIS DU P                    5:01     2:46     3:12    4:18    1:21    6:17     0:54    1:10    8:23     4:59    1:42    5:37    2:39    2:14  
                                                            1:00:15  1:01:18  1:08:11 1:13:15 1:16:19 1:23:20  1:25:14 1:26:34 1:27:27                                           
                                                               9:42     1:03     6:53    5:04    3:04    7:01     1:54    1:20    0:53                                           
    12      290  Renaud PFIFFER                      1:27:48      4:21     7:49    11:52   16:44   18:02   23:26    24:06   25:04   33:10    42:34   44:00   50:32   53:03   54:32  
               2108BO TALANT SPORT ORIENTATI                    4:21     3:28     4:03    4:52    1:18    5:24     0:40    0:58    8:06     9:24    1:26    6:32    2:31    1:29  
                                                            1:04:42  1:05:39  1:12:03 1:16:42 1:18:18 1:23:53  1:25:57 1:27:08 1:27:48                                           
                                                              10:10     0:57     6:24    4:39    1:36    5:35     2:04    1:11    0:40                                           
    13       24  Marc OBSTETAR                       1:28:24      4:08    10:08    14:12   17:28   18:57   25:11    26:07   28:59   38:16    46:27   48:25   52:53   55:27   57:21  
               5703LO TOUT AZIMUT FAMECK                       4:08     6:00     4:04    3:16    1:29    6:14     0:56    2:52    9:17     8:11    1:58    4:28    2:34    1:54  
                                                            1:05:56  1:06:44  1:14:09 1:18:10 1:20:08 1:25:12  1:26:33 1:27:41 1:28:24                                           
                                                               8:35     0:48     7:25    4:01    1:58    5:04     1:21    1:08    0:43                                           
    14      151  Pascal BELLE                        1:32:15      5:14     8:05    11:50   16:18   17:55   24:06    24:49   25:54   34:47    42:02   43:49   49:19   52:13   54:13  
               6804AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    5:14     2:51     3:45    4:28    1:37    6:11     0:43    1:05    8:53     7:15    1:47    5:30    2:54    2:00  
                                                            1:04:27  1:05:48  1:13:38 1:19:28 1:21:27 1:28:02  1:29:58 1:31:29 1:32:15                                           
                                                              10:14     1:21     7:50    5:50    1:59    6:35     1:56    1:31    0:46                                           
    15      303  Francois HUEBER                     1:33:45      5:57     9:56    13:12   17:10   18:54   26:21    28:12   29:14   38:07    43:40   45:20   50:43   54:37   57:00  
               6806AL CLUB ORIENTATION BUHL                    5:57     3:59     3:16    3:58    1:44    7:27     1:51    1:02    8:53     5:33    1:40    5:23    3:54    2:23  
                                                            1:06:57  1:09:25  1:16:08 1:21:22 1:23:19 1:30:00  1:31:53 1:33:03 1:33:45                                           
                                                               9:57     2:28     6:43    5:14    1:57    6:41     1:53    1:10    0:42                                           
    16      215  Bruno FLAMBEAU                      1:34:00      5:18     7:55    11:25   16:19   17:55   24:51    25:34   26:46   36:44    42:08   43:55   48:50   52:00   54:13  
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               8807LO LOISIR ORIENTATION SAN                    5:18     2:37     3:30    4:54    1:36    6:56     0:43    1:12    9:58     5:24    1:47    4:55    3:10    2:13  
                                                            1:06:32  1:07:43  1:15:34 1:20:10 1:22:44 1:29:48  1:31:36 1:33:14 1:34:00                                           
                                                              12:19     1:11     7:51    4:36    2:34    7:04     1:48    1:38    0:46                                           
    17      141  J-Luc PERRIN                        1:35:05      4:18     7:01    11:31   17:40   19:19   26:08    26:50   27:53   36:11    40:42   42:52   49:50   52:34   54:21  
               8809LO HAUTES VOSGES ORIENTAT                   4:18     2:43     4:30    6:09    1:39    6:49     0:42    1:03    8:18     4:31    2:10    6:58    2:44    1:47  
                                                            1:04:29  1:05:26  1:13:05 1:17:55 1:23:52 1:30:04  1:32:38 1:34:12 1:35:05                                           
                                                              10:08     0:57     7:39    4:50    5:57    6:12     2:34    1:34    0:53                                           
    18       42  J-Claude SUTY                       1:38:07      4:49     7:28    10:57   16:07   18:05   26:14    26:55   30:15   38:51    44:50   46:27   51:48   54:47   56:42  
               2109BO ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE D                    4:49     2:39     3:29    5:10    1:58    8:09     0:41    3:20    8:36     5:59    1:37    5:21    2:59    1:55  
                                                            1:08:33  1:09:43  1:18:25 1:23:01 1:26:00 1:32:41  1:35:51 1:37:12 1:38:07                                           
                                                              11:51     1:10     8:42    4:36    2:59    6:41     3:10    1:21    0:55                                           
    19      202  Pascal GARROT                       1:38:57      4:43     7:26    10:51   18:34   19:48   27:33    28:32   30:12   40:03    44:24   45:52   53:00   56:33   59:59  
               2104BO VELARS ORIENTATION RAN                   4:43     2:43     3:25    7:43    1:14    7:45     0:59    1:40    9:51     4:21    1:28    7:08    3:33    3:26  
                                                            1:09:07  1:13:05  1:19:51 1:24:52 1:27:08 1:32:35  1:36:34 1:38:02 1:38:57                                           
                                                               9:08     3:58     6:46    5:01    2:16    5:27     3:59    1:28    0:55                                           
    20       92  Patrick MOREAU                      1:41:00      5:04     7:26    11:43   18:25   20:11   27:07    28:31   29:59   38:06    43:32   44:55   51:24   56:38   58:26  
               5702LO C.S.A. DE LA GARNISON                    5:04     2:22     4:17    6:42    1:46    6:56     1:24    1:28    8:07     5:26    1:23    6:29    5:14    1:48  
                                                            1:11:55  1:13:16  1:21:05 1:26:54 1:28:28 1:35:21  1:39:05 1:40:21 1:41:00                                           
                                                              13:29     1:21     7:49    5:49    1:34    6:53     3:44    1:16    0:39                                           
    21       60  Patrick BARBIER                     1:42:55      4:25     7:42    12:03   25:24   26:34   33:30    34:28   35:34   43:15    49:39   51:44   57:58 1 :01:19 1:02:57  
               8903BO YONNE COURSE ORIENTATI                   4:25     3:17     4:21   13:21    1:10    6:56     0:58    1:06    7:41     6:24    2:05    6:14    3:21    1:38  
                                                            1:12:57  1:15:55  1:24:42 1:30:39 1:32:22 1:38:45  1:40:46 1:42:10 1:42:55                                           
                                                              10:00     2:58     8:47    5:57    1:43    6:23     2:01    1:24    0:45                                           
    22      225  Denis GENEVES                       1:43:03      4:41     7:19    11:49   19:36   21:06   28:20    30:24   31:40   41:28    46:17   49:46   54:35   57:14   59:17  
               2105BO ASS. DE DECOUVERTE ET                    4:41     2:38     4:30    7:47    1:30    7:14     2:04    1:16    9:48     4:49    3:29    4:49    2:39    2:03  
                                                            1:09:23  1:10:26  1:21:05 1:27:04 1:28:45 1:38:10  1:40:30 1:42:02 1:43:03                                           
                                                              10:06     1:03    10:39    5:59    1:41    9:25     2:20    1:32    1:01                                           
    23      221  Gaston CLERC                        1:43:43      4:37     7:54    20:26   27:17   28:37   36:00    36:48   38:54   47:40    52:43   54:44   59:54 1 :04:01 1:05:26  
               2105BO ASS. DE DECOUVERTE ET                    4:37     3:17    12:32    6:51    1:20    7:23     0:48    2:06    8:46     5:03    2:01    5:10    4:07    1:25  
                                                            1:16:27  1:17:26  1:25:11 1:30:42 1:33:15 1:38:45  1:41:32 1:42:57 1:43:43                                           
                                                              11:01     0:59     7:45    5:31    2:33    5:30     2:47    1:25    0:46                                           
    24      404  Alcid MARTINS                       1:44:13      4:37     7:46    11:45   16:31   18:22   27:18    28:01   29:21   38:45    44:48   46:53   52:32   55:57   58:43  
               6803AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    4:37     3:09     3:59    4:46    1:51    8:56     0:43    1:20    9:24     6:03    2:05    5:39    3:25    2:46  
                                                            1:11:13  1:12:43  1:20:56 1:26:34 1:28:34 1:39:15  1:42:04 1:43:25 1:44:13          1:43:28                          
                                                              12:30     1:30     8:13    5:38    2:00   10:41     2:49    1:21    0:48             *100                          
    25      170  Philippe RAVENEL                    1:51:34     13:08    16:00    19:43   27:57   29:22   37:19    38:08   39:23   49:01    54:02   55:47 1:02:22 1 :05:05 1:06:38  
               6804AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                   13:08     2:52     3:43    8:14    1:25    7:57     0:49    1:15    9:38     5:01    1:45    6:35    2:43    1:33  
                                                            1:17:36  1:18:52  1:26:27 1:34:24 1:36:19 1:45:43  1:49:09 1:50:41 1:51:34            25:14                          
                                                              10:58     1:16     7:35    7:57    1:55    9:24     3:26    1:32    0:53              *85                          
    26      407  Bruno MITTERAND                     1:53:04      5:07     9:11    14:46   22:28   24:25   32:49    33:49   35:08   46:15    52:01   53:45   59:51 1 :02:49 1:04:47  
               6803AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    5:07     4:04     5:35    7:42    1:57    8:24     1:00    1:19   11:07     5:46    1:44    6:06    2:58    1:58  
                                                            1:16:25  1:17:35  1:27:15 1:33:39 1:37:38 1:48:20  1:50:24 1:52:09 1:53:04                                           
                                                              11:38     1:10     9:40    6:24    3:59   10:42     2:04    1:45    0:55                                           
    27      357  Fabien SEILLER                      1:53:07      6:11    10:13    14:18   23:12   24:43   33:09    33:58   36:11   47:32    55:43   57:26 1:03:11 1 :05:21 1:07:16  
               6803AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    6:11     4:02     4:05    8:54    1:31    8:26     0:49    2:13   11:21     8:11    1:43    5:45    2:10    1:55  
                                                            1:16:42  1:17:56  1:24:18 1:35:48 1:39:09 1:46:39  1:50:37 1:52:17 1:53:07                                           
                                                               9:26     1:14     6:22   11:30    3:21    7:30     3:58    1:40    0:50                                           
    28      212  Gilles DUPOIRIEUX                   1:53:58      4:35     7:21    10:34   28:12   29:34   38:03    38:31   39:37   46:54    52:12   53:46 1:03:11 1 :08:20 1:09:58  
               8807LO LOISIR ORIENTATION SAN                    4:35     2:46     3:13   17:38    1:22    8:29     0:28    1:06    7:17     5:18    1:34    9:25    5:09    1:38  
                                                            1:18:44  1:21:38  1:30:29 1:36:24 1:38:30 1:45:57  1:51:39 1:53:06 1:53:58                                           
                                                               8:46     2:54     8:51    5:55    2:06    7:27     5:42    1:27    0:52                                           
    29      130  Denis ARNOULD                       2:01:59      5:05     8:53    13:37   18:18   20:03   27:42    28:28   29:56   39:50    46:25   48:14   58:19 1 :01:47 1:03:50  
               8809LO HAUTES VOSGES ORIENTAT                   5:05     3:48     4:44    4:41    1:45    7:39     0:46    1:28    9:54     6:35    1:49   10:05    3:28    2:03  
                                                            1:18:08  1:19:02  1:29:41 1:41:22 1:46:40 1:56:34  1:59:08 2:00:56 2:01:59          1:16:49                          
                                                              14:18     0:54    10:39   11:41    5:18    9:54     2:34    1:48    1:03              *41                          
    30      106  Renaud GRANSART                     2:02:08      5:26    10:49    16:04   23:47   25:50   35:14    35:59   40:37   51:16    56:15   58:09 1:07:50 1 :11:12 1:13:09  
               5402LO SKI CLUB DES AMIS DU P                    5:26     5:23     5:15    7:43    2:03    9:24     0:45    4:38   10:39     4:59    1:54    9:41    3:22    1:57  
                                                            1:26:37  1:30:00  1:39:44 1:47:11 1:49:47 1:56:53  1:59:36 2:01:07 2:02:08                                           
                                                              13:28     3:23     9:44    7:27    2:36    7:06     2:43    1:31    1:01                                           
    31       31  Etienne D'ARBAUMONT                 2:14:48     10:25    15:16    22:30   33:23   35:20   45:42    47:30   49:47 1:00:29  1:07:18 1:09:55 1:16:43 1 :21:11 1:24:00  
               2109BO ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE D                   10:25     4:51     7:14   10:53    1:57   10:22     1:48    2:17   10:42     6:49    2:37    6:48    4:28    2:49  
                                                            1:37:38  1:39:02  1:48:13 1:54:20 1:57:18 2:06:59  2:12:07 2:13:54 2:14:48                                           
                                                              13:38     1:24     9:11    6:07    2:58    9:41     5:08    1:47    0:54                                           
    32      138  Dominiq D'HARREVILLE                2:15:03      8:00    15:55    20:59   26:48   28:37   37:29    38:37   39:49   51:30    57:59 1:00:04 1:05:47 1 :09:05 1:11:08  
               8809LO HAUTES VOSGES ORIENTAT                   8:00     7:55     5:04    5:49    1:49    8:52     1:08    1:12   11:41     6:29    2:05    5:43    3:18    2:03  
                                                            1:29:37  1:31:11  1:47:29 1:58:20 2:00:34 2:09:23  2:11:52 2:13:48 2:15:03                                           
                                                              18:29     1:34    16:18   10:51    2:14    8:49     2:29    1:56    1:15                                           
    33      183  Daniel HENRIOT                      2:19:21     11:46    15:22    20:06   34:47   37:04   45:09    46:21   48:19 1:00:10  1:07:45 1:10:42 1:16:40 1 :21:00 1:23:25  
               5803BO NIEVRE ORIENTATION RAI                   11:46     3:36     4:44   14:41    2:17    8:05     1:12    1:58   11:51     7:35    2:57    5:58    4:20    2:25  
                                                            1:35:32  1:37:11  1:50:13 2:00:27 2:05:26 2:12:36  2:15:31 2:18:31 2:19:21                                           
                                                              12:07     1:39    13:02   10:14    4:59    7:10     2:55    3:00    0:50                                           
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    34      184  Eric PIERRE                         2:22:26      6:50    10:39    15:14   21:15   24:19   35:35    38:11   48:46   58:06  1:03:04 1:04:50 1:19:14 1 :22:57 1:24:34  
               5803BO NIEVRE ORIENTATION RAI                    6:50     3:49     4:35    6:01    3:04   11:16     2:36   10:35    9:20     4:58    1:46   14:24    3:43    1:37  
                                                            1:38:57  1:40:01  1:53:13 2:05:47 2:07:39 2:18:01  2:20:05 2:21:39 2:22:26            39:30                          
                                                              14:23     1:04    13:12   12:34    1:52   10:22     2:04    1:34    0:47              *57                          
    35      126  Bernard MANSUY                      2:25:22      5:32     9:00    13:55   23:56   25:24   35:01    37:25   38:44   48:46    59:36 1:01:42 1:18:35 1 :22:35 1:24:31  
               8809LO HAUTES VOSGES ORIENTAT                   5:32     3:28     4:55   10:01    1:28    9:37     2:24    1:19   10:02    10:50    2:06   16:53    4:00    1:56  
                                                            1:36:20  1:37:45  1:48:24 1:57:44 2:01:01 2:18:49  2:21:54 2:24:01 2:25:22                                           
                                                              11:49     1:25    10:39    9:20    3:17   17:48     3:05    2:07    1:21                                           
    36      167  Michel JOUFFROY                     2:32:17      7:51    12:32    18:14   25:57   28:01   38:47    39:40   41:51   54:59  1:02:15 1:05:25 1:12:33 1 :16:35 1:18:57  
               6804AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    7:51     4:41     5:42    7:43    2:04   10:46     0:53    2:11   13:08     7:16    3:10    7:08    4:02    2:22  
                                                            1:34:02  1:40:07  1:51:20 1:59:41 2:12:45 2:25:37  2:28:24 2:31:11 2:32:17                                           
                                                              15:05     6:05    11:13    8:21   13:04   12:52     2:47    2:47    1:06                                           
    37      187  J-François GUILLOTEAU               2:37:49      6:22    10:00    16:41   28:56   30:50   40:51    42:02   46:34 1:01:01  1:13:01 1:15:43 1:24:09 1 :28:27 1:31:18  
               5803BO NIEVRE ORIENTATION RAI                    6:22     3:38     6:41   12:15    1:54   10:01     1:11    4:32   14:27    12:00    2:42    8:26    4:18    2:51  
                                                            1:47:42  1:49:26  2:01:28 2:09:55 2:16:34 2:26:14  2:34:05 2:36:35 2:37:49            26:19                          
                                                              16:24     1:44    12:02    8:27    6:39    9:40     7:51    2:30    1:14              *85                          
    38      246  Guy VARIN                           2:42:33      9:45    14:22    22:41   30:18   33:30   57:11    59:36 1:01:23 1:14:00  1:22:05 1:24:48 1:34:14 1 :42:40 1:45:27  
               2101BO ASSOCIATION BOURGUIGNO                   9:45     4:37     8:19    7:37    3:12   23:41     2:25    1:47   12:37     8:05    2:43    9:26    8:26    2:47  
                                                            2:00:29  2:04:32  2:16:37 2:24:30 2:27:56 2:36:18  2:39:00 2:41:24 2:42:33                                           
                                                              15:02     4:03    12:05    7:53    3:26    8:22     2:42    2:24    1:09                                           
    39      364  Alain MONNE                         2:54:13     11:47    15:42    23:15   46:41   49:08   57:05    58:18 1:00:12 1:11:02  1:31:51 1:33:36 1:48:12 1 :51:43 1:56:20  
               5803BO NIEVRE ORIENTATION RAI                   11:47     3:55     7:33   23:26    2:27    7:57     1:13    1:54   10:50    20:49    1:45   14:36    3:31    4:37  
                                                            2:12:51  2:14:22  2:24:29 2:31:41 2:36:01 2:46:17  2:51:25 2:53:13 2:54:13                                           
                                                              16:31     1:31    10:07    7:12    4:20   10:16     5:08    1:48    1:00                                           
 
             2  J-Marc REVEL                             pm      7:31    11:35    16:29   23:10   26:27   37:58    39:15   40:50   54:55  1:04:54 1:08:05 1:16:37 1 :20:04 1:22:10  
               6707AL ASS. DES SPORTS D'ORIE                    7:31     4:04     4:54    6:41    3:17   11:31     1:17    1:35   14:05     9:59    3:11    8:32    3:27    2:06  
                                                              -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----   -----                                                   
                                                                                                                                                                                
           195  Pascal GUINOT                            pm      8:10    28:39    36:29   49:13   51:13   59:45  1:00:40 1:02:24 1:15:29  1:20:56 1:23:04   -----   -----   -----  
               2104BO VELARS ORIENTATION RAN                   8:10    20:29     7:50   12:44    2:00    8:32     0:55    1:44   13:05     5:27    2:08                          
                                                              -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----   ----- 2:23:59                                           
                                                                                                                              1:00:55                                           
           223  J-Luc DERIAZ                             pm      3:50     5:59     9:22   13:02   16:08   21:36    22:09   23:12   30:01    -----   -----   49:34   52:38   54:11  
               2105BO ASS. DE DECOUVERTE ET                    3:50     2:09     3:23    3:40    3:06    5:28     0:33    1:03    6:49                    19:33    3:04    1:33  
                                                            1:04:41  1:05:37  1:13:36 1:18:42 1:20:31 1:27:23  1:29:24 1:30:53 1:31:49                                           
                                                              10:30     0:56     7:59    5:06    1:49    6:52     2:01    1:29    0:56                                           
           299  Bernard DIETSCH                          pm     11:06    13:36    18:05   22:25   24:11   32:10    33:20   34:17   41:40    46:26   48:01   53:11   55:48   57:15  
               6806AL CLUB ORIENTATION BUHL                   11:06     2:30     4:29    4:20    1:46    7:59     1:10    0:57    7:23     4:46    1:35    5:10    2:37    1:27  
                                                            1:06:09    -----  1:19:57 1:25:17 1:27:07 1:33:06  1:34:44 1:36:02 1:36:54                                           
                                                               8:54             13:48    5:20    1:50    5:59     1:38    1:18    0:52                                           
 
 
 
Hommes Juniors  (11)                         5.6 km  210 m   20 P                            
                                                              1(32)    2(38)    3(72)   4(75)   5(76)   6(77)    7(79)   8(81)   9(82)   10(80)  11(42)  12(44)  13(83)  14(84)  
                                                             15(90)   16(87)   17(50)  18(93)  19(55) 20(100)        A                                                           
 
     1       45  Vincent CAILLET                       45:11      2:32     5:16      8:44    11:03    13:38    16:59    19:04    20:32    21:35     23:20    25:27    27:48    30:37    32:55   
               2109BO ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE D                    2:32     2:44     3:28    2:19    2:35    3:21    2:05    1:28    1:03     1:45    2:07    2:21    2:49    2:18  
                                                              35:09     36:19     38:32    41:41    43:23    44:30    45:11                                                            
                                                               2:14     1:10     2:13    3:09    1:42    1:07    0:41                                                           
     2      356  Pierre SCHAMBERGER                    56:31      3:14     5:33     9:40   14:43   17:27   20:59    23:57   25:21   26:33    28:57   31:08   34:37   37:57   42:12  
               6803AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    3:14     2:19     4:07    5:03    2:44    3:32    2:58    1:24    1:12     2:24    2:11    3:29    3:20    4:15  
                                                              44:55    46:01    48:37   52:51   54:26   55:42    56:31                                                           
                                                               2:43     1:06     2:36    4:14    1:35    1:16    0:49                                                           
     3      274  Brieuc VIEL                         1:03:15      2:25     5:34    10:57   13:31   17:25   25:24    28:25   29:35   30:39    32:36   39:06   42:07   45:15   47:30  
               2517 BESANCON                                   2:25     3:09     5:23    2:34    3:54    7:59     3:01    1:10    1:04     1:57    6:30    3:01    3:08    2:15  
                                                              49:45    51:36    54:09   58:10 1:01:13 1:02:30  1:03:15                                                           
                                                               2:15     1:51     2:33    4:01    3:03    1:17     0:45                                                           
     4      344  Gilles HAURY                        1:03:22      2:40     7:03    15:49   19:58   22:55   26:41    29:07   30:42   31:53    33:57   36:25   39:45   45:24   47:46  
               6803AL CLUB D'ORIENTATION DE                    2:40     4:23     8:46    4:09    2:57    3:46     2:26    1:35    1:11     2:04    2:28    3:20    5:39    2:22  
                                                              50:58    52:45    55:50   59:14 1:01:03 1:02:37  1:03:22                                                           
                                                               3:12     1:47     3:05    3:24    1:49    1:34     0:45                                                           
     5      283  Benjamin CLEMENT-AGONI              1:05:43      2:23      5:38    10:34   13:52   16:51   21:03   23:59   25:16   26:42    28:45   36:00   39:47   44:19   47:18  
               2108BO TALANT SPORT ORIENTATI                    2:23     3:15     4:56    3:18    2:59    4:12    2:56    1:17    1:26     2:03    7:15    3:47    4:32    2:59  
                                                              50:31    51:48    54:36 1:00:16 1:03:03 1:04:52  1:05:43                                                           
                                                               3:13     1:17     2:48    5:40    2:47    1:49     0:51                                                           
     6      368  Benjamin COUREAU                    1:08:51      2:58     7:26    11:52   14:46   18:19   22:59    25:55   27:27   28:38    30:59   33:44   37:15   41:32   44:24  
               7108BO CO MONTCEAU MORVAN                       2:58     4:28     4:26    2:54    3:33    4:40     2:56    1:32    1:11     2:21    2:45    3:31    4:17    2:52  
                                                              55:20    56:50  1:00:02 1:04:22 1:06:53 1:08:06  1:08:51                                                           
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                                                              10:56     1:30     3:12    4:20    2:31    1:13     0:45                                                           
     7      374  Romain STRUTYNSKI                   1:11:45      3:07     9:24    13:58   16:45   20:06   25:06    28:07   29:28   30:39    33:08   35:25   40:05   44:23   49:55  
               7108BO CO MONTCEAU MORVAN                       3:07     6:17     4:34    2:47    3:21    5:00     3:01    1:21    1:11     2:29    2:17    4:40    4:18    5:32  
